Polska Liga Plywacka
Krakow, 4/ - 5/4/2014

Konkurencja 40
5/4/2014 - 16:55

Mieszane, 4 x 50m zmienny

14 lat i starsi
Lista startowa

Serialzl

1 Malopolski OZP I 1

2 Opolski OZP 2

3 tddzki OzP 1

4 Lubelski OZP 1

5 Dolnoslagski OZP 1

6 Opolski OZP 1

7 Matopolski OZP 11 1

8 Zachodniopomorski OZP 1

Matopolski OZP |
Opolski OZP

todzki OzP

Lubelski OzP
Dolnoslaski OZP
Opolski OZP

Matopolski OZP I
Zachodniopomorski OZP

1:57.05
1:50.50
1:48.00
1:41.50
1:44.00
1:48.50
1:52.00
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